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1.
Alexander, Nicholas


1104 Main St., Ste. 400

Vancouver, WA 98660



694-1571

nick@greenenpllc.com
2.
Armstrong, Angie


27707 NE 10th Ave.



Ridgefield, WA 98642


901-9848


angie.armstrong.cpg@gmail.com
3.
Ball, William


420 SW Washington St., Ste. 400


Portland, OR 97204


(503) 477-8194


williamball@williamballlaw.com
4.
Benson, J. Marvin


1014 Franklin St.


Vancouver, WA 98660


696-0566


marvin@marvinbensonlaw.com
5.
Bright, Dorine


15710 B SE Mill Plain Blvd.


Vancouver, WA 98684


335-3134


dbright@riversideguardians.com

6.
Buckley, Charles Jr.


1409 Franklin St., Ste 204


Vancouver, WA 98660


693-2421

cbuckley@cbuckleylaw.com
7.
Childs, Marisha


215 W. 4th St., Suite 101


Vancouver, WA 98660


694-7366


childslawllc@gmail.com
8.
Deutsch, Thomas


100 Inglewood Park


Longview, WA 98632


425-5679


tomdeutsch@q.com
9.
Haan, Thomas


PO Box 205

Longview, WA 98632


920-5747


tomhaan@hotmail.com
10.
Hall, Laura


500 W. 8th St., Suite 215


Vancouver, WA 98660

524-1762


lhall@hall-mediation.com

11.
Harrison, Dawn

1605 F St.


Vancouver, WA 98663


735-9142


dharrison1605@msn.com
12.
Kesala, Victoria


1409 Franklin St., Suite 219


Vancouver, WA 98660


326-3083


vkesala@gmail.com
13.
Manley, Sheryl


PO Box 217


Battle Ground, WA 98604


903-1971


Sheryl@manley-law.com
14.
Martin, Christie


111 SW Fifth Ave., Ste. 3150

Portland, OR 97204


(503) 444-3449


Christie@cascadialawyers.com
15.
Matusak, Marguerite


1514 NW 60th St.


Vancouver, WA 98663


693-1396


matusak4824@comcast.net
16.
McCann, Kathleen


1014 Franklin St.


Vancouver, WA 98660


694-9525


Kathy@kmccannlaw.com
17.
McLeod, Richard


PO Box 99

Woodland, WA 98674


841-5654

law@rickmcleod.com
18.
Norton, Heather


4800 NW Camas Meadows Drive


Suite 210


Camas, WA 98607


542-9511

Heather.norton.law@gmail.com
19.
Peyton, Megan


2300 Main St.


Vancouver, WA 98660


906-7234


mpeyton@barrarlaw.com
20.
Rasmussen, Lisa


PO Box 65853


Vancouver, WA 98665


281-2886


lrasmussengal@gmail.com
21.
Shea, Mary


1701 Broadway #334

Vancouver, WA 98683


335-7978


mebeshea@yahoo.com
22.
Szilagyi, Jeri


PO Box 1069


27511 V. Street


Ocean Park, WA 98640


(360) 244-9097


trijer2@yahoo.com
23.
Trefren, Pauline


PO Box 1661

Longview, WA 98632


(360) 749-5613


ptrefren@live.com
24.
Trinh, Sarah


PO Box 971

Vancouver, WA 98666

601-8877


Sarahjtrinh3@gmail.com

25.
Van Dinter, Shari


PO Box 378


LaCenter, WA 98629


910-6120


slvandinter@gmail.com

26.
Waddell, Jo


PO Box 6339


Vancouver, WA 98668


882-3918


jw98664@comcast.net
27.
Wagner, Ann


2210 W. Main St., Suite 107-387


Battle Ground, WA 98604


921-1180


avowguardian@yahoo.com
28.
Waxler, Loren


800 N. Devine Rd.


Vancouver, WA 98661


947-7919


Loren.waxler@gmail.com
29. 
Whittaker, Lori


2302 NE 149th St.


Vancouver, WA 98686


576-6597


574-3908, fax



loriwhittaker@msn.com
